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Blue Flamingo

Pink Flamingo

Lt Blue Glasses

Grey Glasses

Lt Blue Chapeau

White Chapeau

Lt Blue Foral 
Cocktail

White Floral Cocktail

Blue Dotted 
Gingham Check

Navy Fleur De Lis 
Check

White Navy Floral 
Herringbone

Tan Navy Floral 
Herringbone

White Dotted Fleur 
De Lis

Lt Blue Dotted Fleur 
De Lis

Navy Dotted Fluer 
De Lis

N5-4072825

N5-4072826

N5-4072827

N5-4072828

N5-4072829

N5-4072830

N5-4072831

N5-4072832

N5-4072833

N5-4072834

N5-4072835

N5-4072836

N5-4072837

N5-4072838

N5-4072839

Blue Floral Check

Pink Floral Check

Blue Floral Micro 
Check

Grey Floral Micro 
Check

Blue Floral Twill

Brown Floral Twill

Blue Basket Check

Pink Basket Check

White Blue Circle 
Linen

White Navy Antique 
Floral Linen

Lt Blue Navy Dotted 
Stripe Linen

Cream Navy Dotted 
Stripe Linen

Cream Navy Paisley 
Linen

N5-4072840

N5-4072841

N5-4072842

N5-4072843

N5-4072844

N5-4072845

N5-4072846

N5-4072847

N5-4072848

N5-4072849

N5-4072850

N5-4072851

N5-4072852

PURO
SUMMER BREEZE V20011



Grey Wide Stripe

Navy Wide Stripe

Navy Floral Stripe

Red Floral Stripe

Pink Floral Stripe

Blue Floral Stripe

Grey Floral Stripe

Blue Dot Check

Red Dot Check

Red Dot Stripe

Blue Dot Stripe

Violet Dot Stripe

Blue Stripe Fern

Blue Floral Stripe

Navy Floral Stripe

N5-4072853

N5-4072854

N5-4072855

N5-4072856

N5-4072857

N5-4072858

N5-4072859

N5-4072860

N5-4072861

N5-4072862

N5-4072863

N5-4072864

N5-4072865

N5-4072866

N5-4072867

Lt Blue Plaid

Blue Plaid

Red Plaid

Lt Blue Check

Blue Check

Red Check

Blue Stripe

Red Stripe

Blue Multi Stripe

Red Multi Stripe

Blue Self Stripe

White Self Stripe

Blue Horizontal 
Stripe

White Stripe

Lt Blue Horizontal 
Stripe

N5-4072868

N5-4072869

N5-4072870

N5-4072871

N5-4072872

N5-4072873

N5-4072874

N5-4072875

N5-4072876

N5-4072877

N5-4072878

N5-4072879

N5-4072880

N5-4072881

N5-4072882
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Mint Check Linen

Pink Check Linen

Lt Blue Check Linen

Orange Check Linen

Lt Blue Blue Check 
Linen

Grey Black Check 
Linen

Blue Navy Check 
Linen

Purple Plaid Linen

Green Navy Plaid 
Linen

Lt Blue Navy Dot 
Linen

Blue Leopard Linen

Lt Blue Floral Linen

Blue Abstract Linen

Grey Tropics Linen

Grey Navy Garden 
Linen

N6-4072883

N6-4072884

N6-4072885

N6-4072886

N6-4072887

N6-4072888

N6-4072889

N6-4072890

N6-4072891

N6-4072892

N6-4072893

N6-4072894

N6-4072895

N6-4072896

N6-4072897

White Solid Linen

Lt Grey Solid Linen

Charcoal Solid Linen

Black Solid Linen

Sky Blue Solid Linen

Lt Blue Solid Linen

Blue Solid Linen

Navy Solid Linen

Tan Solid Linen

Brown Solid Linen

Pink Solid Linen

Mint Solid Linen

Aqua Solid Linen

Coral Solid Linen

Red Solid Linen

N6-4072898

N6-4072899

N6-4072900

N6-4072901

N6-4072902

N6-4072903

N6-4072904

N6-4072905

N6-4072906

N6-4072907

N6-4072908

N6-4072909

N6-4072910

N6-4072911

N6-4072912

PURO
SUMMER BREEZE V20011


